24. Stadttriathlon Erding

18. Juni 2017

Jugend B
0,4-10-2,5 km

Ergebnisliste
Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr

2125
2120
2115
2136
2116
2121
2132
2135
213
10 2129
1 2114
12 2119
13 2133
14 2124
15 2118
16 2134
17 2127
18 2126
19 2130
20 2123
21 2122
22 2128
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Name

STEIERT Luis
KROIR Leo
SCHERER Nick
PUSCHEL Nina
TOLDY Janos
ITTAMEIER Felix
HANF Amélie
FISCHER Lisa
DOLESCHAL Alexander
LUNT Milena
DOLESCHAL Lukas
THALER Luca
LENZ Johanna
LANG Andreas
VALAGOHAR Leo
HOCHERL Natalie
DORSCH Janina
SEDLMAVYR Larissa
EDENHARDER Lea
DAHMEN Vatentin
JAGER Benjamin Leonhard
DORSCH Jennifer

Zeitstrafe: ** 2 Min.
Seite 1 printed: 19.06.2017-14:07:39

NAT Verein/Team/Ort

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

TV Planegg Krailling
MRRC Miinchen

TSV Haar

TSV Altenfurt

Trisport Erding

LV Deggendorf

LV Deggendorf

TV Planegg Krailling
TSV Bad Endorf

LV Deggendorf

TSV Bad Endorf
Trisport Erding
Triathlon Karlsfeld
FTZ Siebzehnriibl
Trisport Erding
Triathlon Karlsfeld
Post SV Weilheim Triathlon
Post SV Weilheim Triathlon
Langenpreising
Triathlon SC Riederau
Team Jagermeister

Post SV Weilheim Triathlon

Klasse Platz Schwimmen

JugB M
JugB M
JugB M
JugBW
JugB M
JugB M
JugBW
JugB W
JugB M
JugB W
JugB M
JugB M
JugBW
JugB M
JugB M
JugB W
JugBW
JugB W
JugBW
JugB M
JugB M
JugB W
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1
12
10

0:07:03,3 (1.)
0:07:27,3 (4.)
0:07:48,8 (5.)
0:07:035 (2.)
0:08:054 (8.)
0:07:24,1 (3.

0:08:13,1 (9.

0:08:29,5 (11.)
0:08:03,3 (6.)
0:09:37,9 (17.)
0:08:15,3 (10.)
0:08:37,7 (12.)
0:09:35,2 (16.)
0:10:09,0 (20.)
0:10:20,5 (22.)
0:09:46,7 (

0:09:03,8 (14

0:08:52,4 (13.
0:10:19,3 (21

0:08:04,8 (7.)
0:09:25,0 (15.)
0:09:45,2 (18.)

19)
)
1

)
)

01:38
01:33
01:34
01:18
01:47
01:38
01:33
01:27
01:37
01:35
01:55
01:31
01:46
01:44
01:59
01:38
01:47
02:01
03:23
14:32
02:39

WZ-1 Rad/Nach Nach Rad WZ-2 Laufen Gesamt
0:17:58,1/0:26:40,3 (3./2.) 00:34  0:09:50,2 (1.)  0:37:04,7
0:17:20,5/0:26:21,3 (2./11.) 00:34  0:11:10,0 (6.)  0:38:05,5
0:18:15,2/0:27:38,2 (5./4.) 00:35 0:10:42,1 (3)  0:38:557
0:19:16,3/0:27:38,0 (10./3.) 00:36  0:11:31,2 (7.)  0:39:454
0:18:33,0/0:28:26,0 (6./7.) 00:28 0:11:04,1 (4)  0:39:58,9
0:19:00,6 / 0:28:03,7 (8./5.) 00:34  0:11:51,7 (11.)  0:40:29,5
0:19:14,7/0:29:00,9 (9./9.) 00:29 0:11:06,8 (5.  0:40:36,9
0:18:14,4 /0:28:10,9 (4./6.) 00:47 0:11:58,1 (12.)  0:40:56,3
0:18:47,3/0:28:28,4 (7./8.) 00:33  0:12:29,6 (13.)  0:41:31,8
0:20:06,3/0:31:19,4 (14./13.)  00:40 0:09:53,6 (2.)  0:41:54,1
0:19:35,7/0:29:46,1 (13./10.)  00:48 0:11:46,8 (10.) 0:42:21,8
0:20:41,5/0:30:50,7 (17./12.)  00:58 0:11:45,9 (9.) 0:43:34,9
0:19:26,5/0:30:48,7 (11./11.)  00:34 0:12:38,4 (14.)  0:44:01,2
0:19:30,5/0:31:24,2 (12./14)  00:36 0:12:58,3 (15.)  0:44:58,7
0:20:32,9/0:32:52,9 (16./16.)  00:39 0:13:29,2 (17.)  0:47:01,4
0:20:17,2/0:31:41,9 (15/15.)  00:49 0:14:33,3 (20.)  0:47:05,1
0:24:419/0:35:33,3 (21./18)  00:33 0:13:21,8 (16.) 0:49:28,9
0:23:52,6 / 0:34:46,7 (19./17.) ~ 00:37 0:14:05,0 (19.)  0:49:28,9
0:23:22,8/0:37:05,2 (18./20.)  00:49 0:14.04,4 (18.)  0:51:58,7
0:17:08,8 /0:39:46,1 (1./22.) 00:32  0:11:44,1 (8. 0:52:02,6
0:24:06,7/0:36:11,6 (20./19.)  00:55 0:15:08,8 (21.)  0:52:16,4
0:26:51,1/0:38:27,3 (22./21)  00:31 0:17:26,1 (22.) 0:56:24,5
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